VLLEYBALL
ENGLAND Eresa o

Volleyball England National Beach Rankings - Male

[Rank|  FirstName | Surname | PlayerRating| NationalRankingPoints |
1 Jody Gooding AAAA 1434
2/Gregg Weaver AAAA 1386
3 John Garcia AAAA 1116
3 Steve Grotowski AAAA 1116
5 Jake Sheaf AAA 1390
6 Luke Sheaf AAA 1308
7 Tom Lord AAA 1044
8/Chris Gregory AAA 1023
9 Robin Miedzybrodzki AAA 996

10 Rob Flay AAA 972
11 Russell Watson AAA 881
12 Davide Grandolfo AAA 867
13 Dominik Peksa AAA 833
14 Ireneusz Jaguszewski AAA 828
14 Wojtek Kiedrzynski AAA 828
16 Phil Smith AAA 689
17 Richard Payne AAA 686
18 Bjorn Karstens AAA 144
19 lvan Vatolik AA 772
20 Jose Martinez AA 731
21 Francesco Riso AA 652
22 Renato Silva AA 612
23 Alex Clare AA 611
24 Shaun Morrison AA 598
25 Jan Kucherko AA 586
26 Mark Garcia-Kidd AA 573
27 Matt Hunter AA 527
27/Ryan Stout AA 527
29 Ondrej Drnovsky AA 492
30 Bobby Hudson AA 387
31 lan Wood AA 322
32 Christoph Datler AA 259
33 Martijn Stroo AA 228
34 Alexandre Chevau AA 120
35 Kostas Kikiras A 335
36 Carl Butcher A 311
37 Dimitrios Raftopoulos A 300
38 Adrian Duhalt A 294
39 Jonathan Garrard A 222
40 Seain Cook A 216
40 Jamie McHardy A 216
42 Richard Collins A 202
43 Peter Dyakiewicz A 199
44 Tomek Lasocki A 168
44 Garth Taylor A 168
46/Andreas Reeg A 159
47 Nikolay Nikolov A 108
47 Mathieu Ras A 108



49 Nicholas

50/Juan-Carlos

51 Jon

52| Steven

53 Stuart

54 German

55 Tom

56 Lewis

57 Francesco

57 Spyros

57 Dave

57 Kevin

61 Michael

62 Jonathan

63 Arturs

64 Jaroslaw

64 Jakub

66 Machiek

67 Aaron

68 Tom

69 Guy

69 Courtney

69 Tilo

69 Brian

69 Nicolas

74 Daniel

74 Matthew

76 Oliver

77 David

77 Bart

79/ Georgios

80 Damion

80 Jake

82 James

82/ Craig

84 John

85 Jermaine

86/Sam

86 Samuel

88/ Faycal

88/ Stephen

88 Jack

88 Jonathan

88 Aaron

88 Javad

88 Peter

88 Owen

88 Rob

88/Benjamin

88 Patrik

88 Ben

88/ Wojciech
101 Stefan
102/ Aiden
103 Jordan
103/ Craig

Meacham
Rodriguez
Turner
Turner
Campbell
Priks

Holt

Lett

Atzeni
Masouros
Miller
Spellman
Constantinou
Williams
Plume
Kosior
Polomka
Marianski
Walrond
MacArthur
Banwell
Cross
Guenther
Haddock
Norris
Sanders
Sanders
Kimber
Boettiger
Vonhoff
Trichas
Sulc
Sweeney
Burton
Drinkald
Gilling
Miles
Dunbavin
Walrond
Aissaoui
Box

Burvill
Dragt
Hoodless
Khangosstar
Krusche
Lamb
Meek
Moghtader
Selep
Torrens
ZurowskKi
Koruntchev
Lewis
Dalrymple
Duckmanton
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91
467
426
421
146
144
113

89

84

84

84

84

77

67

60
359
359

24
190
125
120
120
120
120
120

96

96

89

84

84

82

77

77

72

72

70

65

61

61

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

58

46

41

41



105 Steve
105/ Alex
107 Rune
107 Cornelius
109 Hussain
109 Daniel
111 Tristan
112 Richard
112 Joerg
112/ Andy
112 Dawid
112 Davor
112 Matt
112 Robert
112 William
112/ Aaron
112 Dimitris
112 Andrew
112 Ross
112 Matt
112 Ben
112 Davide
127 Jack
127 Neil

127 Isaac
130 Edward
131 Stephane
132 Elvis
132 Jason
132/ Anthony
132 Alejo
132 Romain
132 Daniel
132 Neil

132 David
132 Robert
132 Marcio
132 Michal
132 Ryan
132/ Keegan
132 Giacomo
132 Paul
132 Chris
148 Andrew
149 Abdul
149 Irwin
149 Jack
149 Rubinstein
149 Cliff

149 Oliver
149 Ben
149 Jay

149 Joey
149/Ming
149 Tristan
149 Gabriele

Bredenkamp
Jenkins
Lyngsoe
Vermaak
Ali

Gerber
Sheppard
Cannon
Eulenberg
Gapinski
Klosinski
Lalic

Mills
Pasescu
Rauen
Robertson
Sav
Saward
Stabbenhagen
Stammers
Turner
Vaccarina
Constable
Pavey
Soos
Evans

Le Fevre
Bergholle
Brinck
Davies
Desprats
El Sair
Harrison
Hutchinson
James
Jenkins
Marques
Orlowski
Palmer
Rowe
Struzziero
Swift
Tomlinson
Starmer
Ahmat
Aiken
Allman
Alsharif
Ball

Batt

Ben

Brand
Chung
Chung
Dampney
Devita
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149 Richard
149 Rob
149 Piotr
149 Dennis
149 Craig
149 Francesco
149 Ryan
149 Brendon
149 Przemek
149 Paul
149 Michal
149 Lukasz
149 Adam
149 Lukasz
149 Ollie
149 James
149 Matthew
149 Scott
149 Paul
149 Paul
149 Hugo
149 Zbyszek
149 Yair

149/ Tomasz
149 Eloi

149 Randi
149 Matt
149 Tom
149 Brian
149 Pawel
149 Ross
149 David
149 Patrick
149 Matt
149 Michal
196 Peter
196 Mike
196 Will

196 Andy
196 Mateusz
196 Peter
196 Nicolas
196 Jules
196 Jack
205/ Anthony
205 Ondrej
205 Ferris
205 Alexander
205 Joshua
205/ Norman

205/ Thaworn Sawaeng

205 Michael
205 Mark
205/ Stefan
205 Tim
205/Haydn

Docwra
Duckmanton
Dymek
Groves
Guzzardi
Guzzardi
Henry
Hollands
Jazio

King

Klik
Kowalczuk
Lisowski
Lobanowski
Miller
Morton
Morton
Muir

Nash
Nelson
Noeller
Okrucinski
Palafox
Pater
Patucci
Prasad
Pretty
Ridge

Ross
Soltys
Stubbenhagen
Sweeney
Van Dalen
Wenn
Wilkusz
Dowdell
Evans
Hartnoll
Hawkeswood
Kowalczuk
Olschewski
Proton
Stout
Walker
Balson
Bartak
Berry

Black
George
Greenlee
Hartley
Jenkin
Jubber
Koppermann
Latcham
Lawson
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205 James
205 Dmitrijs
205 Mark
205/ Stuart
205 Tom
205 James
205 Mike
205/Angelo
205 John
205 lan
205 Jason
205 Tom
205 Slim
205 Jordan
205 Julien
205 Matthew
205 Andrew

Ledger
Ledkovs
Lidgett
Longley
Mazik
Moseley
Pierides
Povoleri
Pretty
Richards
Ricks
Shacklock
Skhiri
Sulc
Tallec
Vanstone
Wallis
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